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16MM COMBINATION SPANNER K3510 BY KINCROME

——

The Kincrome range of Combination Spanners are perfect for
the professional tradesman, forged from Chrome Vanadium
Steel. These spanners are hardened, tempered and chrome
plated. This range is perfect for the fastening of nuts and
bolts in any application.

SKU Option

8712077

Model

Type

SKU

Part Number

Barcode

Brand

Size

Technical - Main

Finish

Imperial (SAE) / Metric / Torx
Material

Offset (Degrees)
Dimensions

Product Length

Product Width

Product Height

Product Weight (Net Weight)
Packaging + Shipping
Shipping Weight (Gross)

Part # Price
K3510 $25.95

Spanners / Spanner Set
8712077

K3510

9312753940245
Kincrome

16mm

Mirror Polish

Metric

Chrome Vanadium Steel (Cr-V)
15

318 mm
46 mm
30 mm
0.17 kg

0.17 kg
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