

23 Exhibition Drive, Malaga Western Australia

Monday - Friday 7am-5pm + Sat 8am-4pm

Sales Centre for Sales, Advice + Orders T +61 8 9209 7400 hello@beyondtools.com

16MM COMBINATION SPANNER K3510 BY KINCROME





The Kincrome range of Combination Spanners are perfect for the professional tradesman, forged from Chrome Vanadium Steel. These spanners are hardened, tempered and chrome plated. This range is perfect for the fastening of nuts and bolts in any application.



SKU	Option	Part #	Price
8712077		K3510	\$25.95

Model		
Туре	Spanners / Spanner Set	
SKU	8712077	
Part Number	K3510	
Barcode	9312753940245	
Brand	Kincrome	
Size	16mm	
Technical - Main		
Finish	Mirror Polish	
Imperial (SAE) / Metric / Torx	Metric	
Material	Chrome Vanadium Steel (Cr-V)	
Offset (Degrees)	15	
Dimensions		
Product Length	318 mm	
Product Width	46 mm	
Product Height	30 mm	
Product Weight (Net Weight)	0.17 kg	
Packaging + Shipping		
Shipping Weight (Gross)	0.17 kg	